:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7571350

Oct 19, 2023 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 236,604 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 509449 - 0.016764790 ETH®
26.05 USD

2 509451 - 0.016667700 ETH®
25.89 USD

3 509457 - 0.016711270 ETH®
25.96 USD

4 509458 - 0.016785359 ETH®
26.08 USD

S 509461 - 0.016652698 ETH®
25.87 USD

6 509465 - 0.016823393 ETH®
26.14 USD

7 509466 - 0.016711737 ETH®
25.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7571350
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/236604
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509449
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509451
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509457
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509458
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509461
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509465
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509466

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

009469

009471

509472

009474

°09476

009483

509485

Validator Id

342653

Amount

- 0.016818490
26.13 USD

- 0.058436784
90.80 USD

- 0.016690105
25.93 USD

- 0.054618081
84.86 USD

- 0.016734201
26.00 USD

- 0.016618284
25.82 USD

- 0.016768658
26.05 USD

- 0.016621782
25.82 USD

- 0.016844945
26.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.041479967
64.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509469
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509471
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509472
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509474
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509476
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509477
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509481
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509483
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/509485
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/342653

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



