

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 05:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7571350

DATE & TIME Oct 19, 2023 · 01:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 236,604 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	509449	- 0.016764790 ETH � 26.05 USD
2	<u>509451</u>	- 0.016667700 ETH � 25.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>509457</u>	- 0.016711270 ETH � 25.96 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>509458</u>	- 0.016785359 ETH � 26.08 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>509461</u>	- 0.016652698 ETH � 25.87 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>509465</u>	- 0.016823393 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>509466</u>	- 0.016711737 ETH � 25.96 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>509469</u>	- 0.016818490 ETH � 26.13 USD
9	<u>509471</u>	- 0.058436784 ETH � 90.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>509472</u>	- 0.016690105 ETH � 25.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>509474</u>	- 0.054618081 ETH � 84.86 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>509476</u>	- 0.016734201 ETH � 26.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>509477</u>	- 0.016618284 ETH � 25.82 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>509481</u>	- 0.016768658 ETH � 26.05 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>509483</u>	- 0.016621782 ETH � 25.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>509485</u>	- 0.016844945 ETH � 26.17 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>342653</u>	+ 0.041479967 ETH <b>⊘</b> 64.45 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.